
 

 

 

 

 

Government of the Peoples Republic of Bangladesh  
Local Government Engineering Department 

Office of the Executive Engineer 

  District: Tangail 

 www.lged.gov.bd   
 

Memo No. 46.02.9300.000.07.010.22.1198                 Date: 28-02-2023 

e-Tender Notice No.66/2022-2023[LTM] 
 

 

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of following works.   
  
 

SL 

No. 

Tender 

ID No. 

Name of Scheme 

  

  

 

Package No 

 

 

 

Last Selling Date 

&Time  

of  e-tender 

Document 

Closing & Opening 

Date & Time of 

Submission e-

Tender Document 

Remarks 
(LTM) 

1.  790974 Improvement of Madhupur Talukder Bari Jame Mosque, Under 

Hadira Union, Upazila : Gopalpur, District:Tangail [Latitude : 

24.621133, Longitude :89.899652] 

GSID-2/TNG/DW-167 19-03-2023 & 

16.00pm 

20-03-2023 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

2.  790975 Improvement of Konabari Jame Mosque, Under Gopalpur Pourashava, 

Upazila : Gopalpur, District:Tangail [Latitude : 24.566304, Longitude 

:89.931169] 

GSID-2/TNG/DW-168 19-03-2023 & 

16.00pm 

20-03-2023 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

3.  790976 Improvement of Dubail Al Modina Jame Mosque, Under Gopalpur 

Pourashava, Upazila : Gopalpur, District:Tangail [Latitude : 

24.536475, Longitude :89.957176] 

GSID-2/TNG/DW-169 19-03-2023 & 

16.00pm 

20-03-2023 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

4.  790977 Improvement of Soyadpur Eidgah Math, Under Nagodashimla Union, 

Upazila : Gopalpur, District:Tangail [Latitude : 24.609795, Longitude 

:89.937092] 

GSID-2/TNG/DW-170 19-03-2023 & 

16.00pm 

20-03-2023 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

5.  790978 Improvement of Koriata Baitun Nur Jame Mosque, Under Hadira 

Union, Upazila : Gopalpur, District:Tangail [Latitude : 24.630241, 

Longitude :89.864193] 

GSID-2/TNG/DW-171 19-03-2023 & 

16.00pm 

20-03-2023 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

6.  790979 Improvement of Dubail Central Jame Mosque, Under Gopalpur 

Pourashava, Upazila : Gopalpur, District:Tangail [Latitude : 24.5477, 

Longitude :89.92446] 

GSID-2/TNG/SDW-172 19-03-2023 & 

16.00pm 

20-03-2023 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

7.  790715 Maintenance of Regulator on Sanki Bhanga Sub-Project S.P-23068 

Under Ghatail Upazila District Tangail 

e-Tender/LGED/Tang/ 

IWRM-2/22-23/W-02 

19-03-2023 & 

16.00pm 

20-03-2023 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

 

1. This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP Portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. 

2. To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP system portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required.  

3. Detail about the tender have shown in e-tender notice and e-tender document.  

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP system Portal and from e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd). 
 

 

 

 
               (Md. Rafiqul Islam) 

                 Executive Engineer 

 E-mail:xen.tangail@lged.gov.bd 

Copy forwarded for kind information and wide circulation to: 
1. The Superintending Engineer, Agargaon, Sherebangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207. 

2. The Project Director, General Social Infrastructure Development Project-2, LGED Bhaban, Agargaon, Sherebangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207. 

3. The Upazila Enginner, LGED, Upazila: ..................................... (All), District: Tangail.  

4. The Editor, ..................................... 
5. Notice Board (All).  

 

†kL nvwmbvi g~jbxwZ 

MÖvg kn‡ii DbœwZ 

http://www.lged.gov.bd/
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
mailto:helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd
mailto:xen.tangail@lged.gov.bd

